COMMUNITY

STREAMLINE

Cc OMMUN

CURRENT NEW CONSTRUCTION COMMUNITIES

LOCATION HOMES TYPE

CLIENT

Academy Hill
Battle March Village
Chestnut Meadow
Eagle Brook Village
Grist Mill Chelmsford
Maspenock Woods
Miscoe Springs
Redtail Crossing
Tadmor Bolton

The Homes At Ironstone
The River Houses + Modern Mill
The Villages At Oak Hill
The Villas At North Tuscan Village
The Villas At Pleasant Valley
Trouvaille: The Homes At Shannon Farm

Westerly Portsmouth

COMMUNITY

Groton, MA 94 Single Family/Townhome
Woburn, MA 18 Townhome/Flat
Southborough, MA 12 Single Family
Wrentham, MA 111 Single Family
Chelmsford, MA 32 Stacked Flat
Hopkinton, MA 32 Townhome
Mendon, MA 65 Single Family
Wrentham, MA 100 Apartments
Bolton, MA 11 Single Family
Uxbridge, MA 59 Single Family
Williamstown, MA 20 Townhome/Flat
Franklin, MA 70 Townhome
Salem, NH 88 Townhome
Sutton, MA 72 Townhome
Woburn, MA 101 Townhome
Portsmouth, NH 30 Stacked Flat

Habitech Communities
Seaver Construction
Habitech Communities
DiPlacido Development
Katz Development
Habitech Communities
Habitech Communities
DiPlacido Development
Habitech Communities
Arraho Realty
Mitchell Properties
Habitech Communities
Black Brook Realty
Black Brook Realty
Seaver Construction & Maggiore Companies
Katz Development

COMPLETED NEW CONSTRUCTION COMMUNITIES

LOCATION HOMES TYPE

CLIENT

320 Maverick
Adams Farm
Aria at Danvers
Autumn Ridge Farm

Avery At Swampscott

East Boston, MA 30 Stacked Flat
Shrewsbury, MA 90 55+ Townhome
Danvers, MA 64 Townhome/Flat
Ayer, MA 56 55+ Townhome

Swampscott, MA 42 Stacked Flat

STREAMLINECOMMUNITIES.COM

320 Maverick, LLC
Brendon Properties
Symes Associates
Woodstone Homes
DiBiase Homes
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COMMUNITY
Baker Hill Estates
Balancing Rock
Berkeley Commons
Braemoor Commons
Brierly Pond
Capitol Cove
Compass Pointe Club
Crescent Gate
Drake Crossing
Dunham Farm
Easthampton Meadows
Edgewater Gardens
Elliott Landing
Farm View Estates
Franklin Heights
Harbor Club
Hemlock Estates
Heritage Woods
Heron Crest
Hidden Trail Concord
Ispwich River Point
Juniper Village
Lofts at SOCO
Madison Greens
Manor Woods
Mattapoisett Landing
Middle Hill Portsmouth
Mill Pond Village
Nouvelle at Natick
Oaks of Holden

LOCATION
Hingham, MA
Holliston, MA
Cumberland, RI
Salem, NH
Millbury, MA
Providence, Rl
Moody, ME
Sturbridge, MA
Peabody, MA
Hanson, MA
Easthampton, MA
Holyoke, MA
Beverly, MA
Shrewsbury, MA
Franklin, MA
New London, CT
Northbridge, MA
Lynnfield, MA
Mansfield, MA
Concord, MA
Ipswich, MA
Peabody, MA
Brockton, MA
Hubbardston, MA
Manchester, CT
Mattapoisett, MA
Portsmouth, MA
Burrillville, RI
Natick, MA
Holden, MA

HOMES
20
49
15
44
60

200
28
69
24
52
20
30
73
28
100
42
20
25
82
22
36
60
73
30
42
28
30
8
215
72

TYPE
Single Family
55+ Townhome
Townhome
Stacked Flat
Townhome
Highrise
Quads
55+ Midrise
Townhome
55+ Townhome
Single Family
Townhome
Stacked Flat
Townhome
Townhome
Stacked Flat
Single Family/Condo
Townhome
55+ Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Stacked Flat
Townhome
Townhome
Townhome
Stacked Flat
Townhome
Highrise
Midrise

STREAMLINECOMMUNITIES.COM

CLIENT
Intoccia Construction
Oxbow Development
E.A. McNulty Real Estate
Braemer Woods LLC
Black Brook Realty
Capitol Cove LLC
Seal Harbor Development
SPL Development
OHC Development
Global Property Development
Beacon Communities
Schuparra Properties
Cummings Properties
Brendon Properties
Intoccia Construction
Cathartes Investments
J&F Marinella Development
Meninno Construction
Global Property Development
Symes Associates
Habitech, Inc.

OHC Development
Juliano Ent/Cathartes Inv
Mantana Homes
Celebration Homes
Brophy & Phillips
Katz Development
E.A. McNulty Real Estate
General Growth Mgt.
The Regencies Co.



COMMUNITY

Ocean Meadow At West Newbury

Paradise One
Pin Oaks
Powhattan Village
Reservoir Estates
Residences At Portwalk

Residences At Rowley Country Club

Resort at Goose Rocks
River Run
RiverWalk

Sableswood North
Sandy Meadows
Sconset Village
Shaw's Landing

Shining Rock
South Beach Landing
Sterling Hill

Strawberry Ridge

Strongwater Crossing

Summer Village

Summerscape
Summerwinds
Sunset Ridge

The Crossings

The Villages at Stow
The Willows
Torringford Ridge Estates
Veridian Village

Village at Raymond's Creek

Village at Walnut Creek

LOCATION
West Newbury, MA
Easthampton, MA
Norfolk, MA
East Taunton, MA
Clinton, MA
Portsmouth, NH
Rowley, MA
Kennebunkport, ME
Cumberland, RI
Bedford, NH
Lincoln, Rl
Old Orchard Beach, ME
Hudson, MA
New London, CT
Northbridge, MA
Salisbury, MA
Exeter, NH
Bolton, CT
Salem, MA
Westford, MA
Wells, ME
Old Orchard Beach, ME
Bolton, MA
Norwood, MA
Stow, MA
Ayer, MA
Torringford, CT
Amherst, MA
Georgetown, MA
Hanover, MA

HOMES
56
80

9
22
38
36
36
10

110
90
17
30
66
30
14
32
200
15
130
276
77
40
19
105
45
70
36
125
24
10

TYPE
55+ Townhome
Loft
Townhome
Single Family
Stacked Flat/Townhome
Rental
Townhome
Seasonal Cottage
Townhome
55+ Midrise
Single Family
Single Family
55+ Townhome
Highrise
Single Family
Townhome
55+ Flats
Single Family
Single Family
Seasonal Cottage
Seasonal Cottage
Seasonal Cottage
Townhome
Midrise
Townhome
Single Family/Townhome
55+ Single Family
Midrise/Townhome
55+ Townhome

Townhome

STREAMLINECOMMUNITIES.COM

CLIENT
Gillis Homes
Paradise One Partners
Oxbow Development
Bruce LLC
Snyder Development
Cathartes Investments

Residence at Carriage Pines LLC

Symes Associates
E.A. McNulty Real Estate
Arbors Independent Living
E.A. McNulty Real Estate

Habitech, Inc.
Midland Development
Oaktree Development

Norwood Bank

SPL Development

Katz Development

Celebration Homes

DiBiase Homes
Wescon, Inc.
Summerwinds LLC
Summerwinds LLC
Heritage Properties
Abbott Development
Habitech, Inc.
Habitech, Inc.
Celebration Homes
Beacon Communities
Gillis Homes
Brophy & Phillips



COMMUNITY
Villas at Mapleview
Wakefield Crossing

Waterplace
Whispering Pines Two
WhiteStone Village
Wildflower Meadow
Wyndbrook at Dover
Wyndbrook at Tyngsboro

LOCATION
Vernon, CT
Wakefield, MA
Providence, Rl
Wilmington, MA
Groveland, MA
Littleton, MA
Dover, NH
Tyngsboro, MA

HOMES
7
120
193
19
60
56
72
80

TYPE
55+ Condo
Stacked Flat
Highrise
Stacked Flat
55+ Townhome
Single Family
Townhome
Townhome

STREAMLINECOMMUNITIES.COM

CLIENT
Celebration Homes
Symes Associates

Intercontinental Corp.

Lubbers Brook Development

Gillis Homes

Seal Harbor Development

Katz Development
Katz Development
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