

CURRENT NEW CONSTRUCTION COMMUNITIES				
COMMUNITY	LOCATION	HOMES	TYPE	CLIENT
Academy Hill	Groton, MA	94	Single Family/Townhome	Habitech Communities
Battle March Village	Woburn, MA	18	Townhome/Flat	Seaver Construction
Chestnut Meadow	Southborough, MA	12	Single Family	Habitech Communities
Eagle Brook Village	Wrentham, MA	111	Single Family	DiPlacido Development
Grist Mill Chelmsford	Chelmsford, MA	32	Stacked Flat	Katz Development
Maspenock Woods	Hopkinton, MA	32	Townhome	Habitech Communities
Miscoe Springs	Mendon, MA	65	Single Family	Habitech Communities
Redtail Crossing	Wrentham, MA	100	Apartments	DiPlacido Development
Tadmor Bolton	Bolton, MA	11	Single Family	Habitech Communities
The Homes At Ironstone	Uxbridge, MA	59	Single Family	Arraho Realty
The River Houses + Modern Mill	Williamstown, MA	20	Townhome/Flat	Mitchell Properties
The Villages At Oak Hill	Franklin, MA	70	Townhome	Habitech Communities
The Villas At North Tuscan Village	Salem, NH	88	Townhome	Black Brook Realty
The Villas At Pleasant Valley	Sutton, MA	72	Townhome	Black Brook Realty
Trouvaille: The Homes At Shannon Farm	Woburn, MA	101	Townhome	Seaver Construction & Maggiore Companies
Westerly Portsmouth	Portsmouth, NH	30	Stacked Flat	Katz Development

COMPLETED NEW CONSTRUCTION COMMUNITIES				
COMMUNITY	LOCATION	HOMES	TYPE	CLIENT
320 Maverick	East Boston, MA	30	Stacked Flat	320 Maverick, LLC
Adams Farm	Shrewsbury, MA	90	55+ Townhome	Brendon Properties
Aria at Danvers	Danvers, MA	64	Townhome/Flat	Symes Associates
Autumn Ridge Farm	Ayer, MA	56	55+ Townhome	Woodstone Homes
Avery At Swampscott	Swampscott, MA	42	Stacked Flat	DiBiase Homes

COMMUNITY	LOCATION	HOMES	TYPE	CLIENT
Baker Hill Estates	Hingham, MA	20	Single Family	Intoccia Construction
Balancing Rock	Holliston, MA	49	55+ Townhome	Oxbow Development
Berkeley Commons	Cumberland, RI	15	Townhome	E.A. McNulty Real Estate
Braemoor Commons	Salem, NH	44	Stacked Flat	Braemer Woods LLC
Brierly Pond	Millbury, MA	60	Townhome	Black Brook Realty
Capitol Cove	Providence, RI	200	Highrise	Capitol Cove LLC
Compass Pointe Club	Moody, ME	28	Quads	Seal Harbor Development
Crescent Gate	Sturbridge, MA	69	55+ Midrise	SPL Development
Drake Crossing	Peabody, MA	24	Townhome	OHC Development
Dunham Farm	Hanson, MA	52	55+ Townhome	Global Property Development
Easthampton Meadows	Easthampton, MA	20	Single Family	Beacon Communities
Edgewater Gardens	Holyoke, MA	30	Townhome	Schuparra Properties
Elliott Landing	Beverly, MA	73	Stacked Flat	Cummings Properties
Farm View Estates	Shrewsbury, MA	28	Townhome	Brendon Properties
Franklin Heights	Franklin, MA	100	Townhome	Intoccia Construction
Harbor Club	New London, CT	42	Stacked Flat	Cathartes Investments
Hemlock Estates	Northbridge, MA	20	Single Family/Condo	J&F Marinella Development
Heritage Woods	Lynnfield, MA	25	Townhome	Meninno Construction
Heron Crest	Mansfield, MA	82	55+ Townhome	Global Property Development
Hidden Trail Concord	Concord, MA	22	Townhome	Symes Associates
Ispwich River Point	Ipswich, MA	36	Townhome	Habitech, Inc.
Juniper Village	Peabody, MA	60	Townhome	OHC Development
Lofts at SOCO	Brockton, MA	73	Stacked Flat	Juliano Ent/Cathartes Inv
Madison Greens	Hubbardston, MA	30	Townhome	Mantana Homes
Manor Woods	Manchester, CT	42	Townhome	Celebration Homes
Mattapoisett Landing	Mattapoisett, MA	28	Townhome	Brophy & Phillips
Middle Hill Portsmouth	Portsmouth, MA	30	Stacked Flat	Katz Development
Mill Pond Village	Burrillville, RI	8	Townhome	E.A. McNulty Real Estate
Nouvelle at Natick	Natick, MA	215	Highrise	General Growth Mgt.
Oaks of Holden	Holden, MA	72	Midrise	The Regencies Co.

COMMUNITY	LOCATION	HOMES	TYPE	CLIENT
Ocean Meadow At West Newbury	West Newbury, MA	56	55+ Townhome	Gillis Homes
Paradise One	Easthampton, MA	80	Loft	Paradise One Partners
Pin Oaks	Norfolk, MA	9	Townhome	Oxbow Development
Powhattan Village	East Taunton, MA	22	Single Family	Bruce LLC
Reservoir Estates	Clinton, MA	38	Stacked Flat/Townhome	Snyder Development
Residences At Portwalk	Portsmouth, NH	36	Rental	Cathartes Investments
Residences At Rowley Country Club	Rowley, MA	36	Townhome	Residence at Carriage Pines LLC
Resort at Goose Rocks	Kennebunkport, ME	10	Seasonal Cottage	Symes Associates
River Run	Cumberland, RI	110	Townhome	E.A. McNulty Real Estate
RiverWalk	Bedford, NH	90	55+ Midrise	Arbors Independent Living
Sableswood North	Lincoln, RI	17	Single Family	E.A. McNulty Real Estate
Sandy Meadows	Old Orchard Beach, ME	30	Single Family	Habitech, Inc.
Sconset Village	Hudson, MA	66	55+ Townhome	Midland Development
Shaw's Landing	New London, CT	30	Highrise	Oaktree Development
Shining Rock	Northbridge, MA	14	Single Family	Norwood Bank
South Beach Landing	Salisbury, MA	32	Townhome	SPL Development
Sterling Hill	Exeter, NH	200	55+ Flats	Katz Development
Strawberry Ridge	Bolton, CT	15	Single Family	Celebration Homes
Strongwater Crossing	Salem, MA	130	Single Family	DiBiase Homes
Summer Village	Westford, MA	276	Seasonal Cottage	Wescon, Inc.
Summerscape	Wells, ME	77	Seasonal Cottage	Summerwinds LLC
Summerwinds	Old Orchard Beach, ME	40	Seasonal Cottage	Summerwinds LLC
Sunset Ridge	Bolton, MA	19	Townhome	Heritage Properties
The Crossings	Norwood, MA	105	Midrise	Abbott Development
The Villages at Stow	Stow, MA	45	Townhome	Habitech, Inc.
The Willows	Ayer, MA	70	Single Family/Townhome	Habitech, Inc.
Torringford Ridge Estates	Torringford, CT	36	55+ Single Family	Celebration Homes
Veridian Village	Amherst, MA	125	Midrise/Townhome	Beacon Communities
Village at Raymond's Creek	Georgetown, MA	24	55+ Townhome	Gillis Homes
Village at Walnut Creek	Hanover, MA	10	Townhome	Brophy & Phillips

COMMUNITY	LOCATION	HOMES	TYPE	CLIENT
Villas at Mapleview	Vernon, CT	7	55+ Condo	Celebration Homes
Wakefield Crossing	Wakefield, MA	120	Stacked Flat	Symes Associates
Waterplace	Providence, RI	193	Highrise	Intercontinental Corp.
Whispering Pines Two	Wilmington, MA	19	Stacked Flat	Lubbers Brook Development
WhiteStone Village	Groveland, MA	60	55+ Townhome	Gillis Homes
Wildflower Meadow	Littleton, MA	56	Single Family	Seal Harbor Development
Wyndbrook at Dover	Dover, NH	72	Townhome	Katz Development
Wyndbrook at Tyngsboro	Tyngsboro, MA	80	Townhome	Katz Development